
OPEN 4-D RESULTS - FREEDOM CLASSIC -ACE ARENA
NAME HORSE SAT MONEY PLACE
JAMIE BARROW GIVEMEGLORY 15.637 $547.29 1
APRIL GOMEZ SAILIN ON SIXES 15.809 $452.93 2
SYDNEY GRAHAM TIO 15.857 $358.57 3
KENDRA SUGGS GEORGIA MAY WHEELER 15.928 $264.21 4
JESSICA FROST SKIPPIN STONES 15.955 $169.85 5
ILYSSA GLASS KESHA 16.004 $94.36 6
JAMIE BARROW WONDER IF IM SPECIAL 16.075
KATHERINE BARRINGTON CHICAGO 16.089
SYDNEY GRAHAM HAULER 16.098
TAUNA ALCORN CHEETAH 16.114
TIBBA SMITH FRISCO 16.123
JULIE HARDCASTLE SUNNY 16.129
STEPHANIE COLLUM MEG 16.150 $437.83 1
SHELBY RITA HORSE 2 16.157 $362.34 2
TIBBA SMITH MUCHO 16.170 $286.85 3
REBECCA HUGHES SASSY 16.230 $211.37 4
RAINY PRATT MAZEY 16.310 $135.88 5
CHARITY BENTON ELANS JEWEL 16.337 $75.49 6
KRISTA WILSON FIRING FOR FAME 16.397
JOANN MIDDLETON SPARKLING WOOD 16.403
KRISTA WILSON DOCS FAMOUS COIN 16.411
HEIDI DIAZ TRES SEIS CORONA 16.412HEIDI DIAZ TRES SEIS CORONA 16.412
APRIL GOMEZ SIR BOO BEAR 16.424
CHRISTY MANRY MARIA 16.430
RAELYN HILL CADILLAC 16.438
SOMMER WALKER PENNY 16.601
JULIE HARDCASTLE GERONIMO 16.605
APRIL GOMEZ RED HOT TATER SALAD 16.607
SHELLY GRIFFIN KISSES 16.621
KAYCIE TEAGUE GETTYSBURG ADDRESS 16.623
ASHLEY RICE MONTYS PEPPY ROSITA 16.645 $344.01 1
SEPTEMBER GALYEAN FRENCHMANS 16.647 $284.70 2
ERICKA MILLER PRINTZ CHARMING 16.653 $225.39 3
SOMMER WALKER CHICK 16.676 $166.07 4
SHELBY RITA HORSE 1 16.687 $106.76 5
MALISSA BLACKMON JAZZ 16.690 $59.31 6
DEANA EATON FRENCHMANS SOX 16.705
MIRANDA BERLIN MOUSE 16.724
KENDI HAXBY PRADA 16.738
DIEDRA HALE CROWNROYAL CORONA 16.774
KIM MARTIN LD 16.779
KENDAL BATES N DASHIN 16.782
CLARA BARRINGTON FIESTAS CASH 16.785
DESTRE BURKS CASSIDY 16.798
MEGAN ONEILL ROMEO 16.801
MARTHA BURNETT TITAN TROPHY JET 16.819
LINDA SAVAGE ANGEL 16.819LINDA SAVAGE ANGEL 16.819
SUZANNE OVERTON COLOR ME SUMMER 16.864
DIERA HALE GOT FROST 16.947
SKYLER BURKS JESS 16.972



NAME HORSE SAT MONEY PLACE
MADELYN BENTON MS NOONTIME MEDICINE 17.010
CANDY MCINTYRE RUSH 17.021
DEBORAH HICKOX BLACK JOSIE 17.035
ALICIA MONTGOMERY CASH 17.066
CANDY MCINTYRE TEJANA 17.087
KIM TEAGUE BEST TA FAME 17.108
JANIE LEMOND COWBOY 17.113
KIMBERLY SPEIGHT FURRBEE 17.142 $234.55 1
LAURA MESSER REME 17.155 $194.11 2
KENDAL BATES DASHIN THRU THE HOUSE 17.164 $153.67 3
CHARITY BENTON LYNX 17.194 $93.01 4/5
MALISSA BLACKMON SPICE 17.194 $93.01 4/5
BLAIR WORDEN SHILOH 17.217 $45.00 6
KATHERINE BARRINGTON MR PAYROLL 17.299
DEBBIE ONEILL SLIM 17.315
LYDIA BIERSHWALE CHARLIE 17.324
MICHELLE PHILLIPS ONE PERFECT DAY 17.347
CHARLEY OBORNY MAC 17.367
KEISHA DAWSON GRACIE 17.393
JINSEN SMITH PISTOL 17.516
JACY RICH HOLLYWOOD 17.547
CANDY MCINTYRE TURBO 17.552
PENNY BRUTON JACK 17.575
CLARA BARRINGTON HAMMER 17.630CLARA BARRINGTON HAMMER 17.630
SUZANNE OVERTON ICY 17.746
LINDA SAVAGE SCRATCHY 17.770
BONNIE ROCKO SAGES FIRST BULLET 17.805
REBECCA HUGHES GRACIE 17.813
BEVERLY GRISWOLD SWANSON 17.869
KINZER SIMMONS PARIS 17.892
ASHLEY GREER ROCKET MAN 17.932
SARAH RAU ZECRETE 17.938
HOPE HUNEKE PARIS 17.966
TIFFANY ARAGON HAPPY 18.229
RENE KIRKPATRICK STELLA 18.317
KENDAL BATES BRICKHOUSE DYNASTY 18.466
MADISON KEETER KIMBER 18.471
MADDY RICE BADGER 18.511
TINA HILL BABE 18.594
SHERRY HALE TURBO 18.679
DENISE MARTINEZ SI 19.861
BRICIA LIRA ROMEO 20.686


